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ROI Esperanza LLC Site Plan

C-2

4" Rolled Curb and Gutter 4" Rolled Curb

FA
IR

LY
NN

    
    

BO
UL

EV
AR

D

ESPERANZA    ROAD

FAIRGREEN         AVENUE

PRIVATE
DRIVE 'B'

PR
IV

AT
E

DR
IV

E 
'A

'

PRIVATE
DRIVE 'C'

ALLEY 'A'



SHEET            OF C-7

6
/1

5
/2

0
2
1

P
LA

N
 S

E
T:

 A
Te

nt
a
tiv

e 
Tr

a
ct

 M
a
p
 N

o
. 
1

9
1
6
1

Es
p
er

a
nz

a
 V

ill
a
g
e

Yorba Linda, California
Esperanza Village

GNIREENE IGN

16795 Von Karman, Suite 100
Irvine, California 92606

tel 949.474.1960     fax 949.474.5315
www.fuscoe.com

Tentative Tract Map No. 19161

ROI Esperanza LLC Conceptual Grading Plan
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ROI Esperanza LLC Conceptual Sewer and Water
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ROI Esperanza LLC Existing and Proposed Cut and Fill
Profiles
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